
Thursday, March 2, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Next to Starbucks Grant Thornton Meet & Greet
Friday, March 3, 2017 11am-4pm OC, Banquet Rooms Student to Professional

Conference 
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Next to Starbucks Auto-Owners Meet & Greet
Wednesday, March 8, 2017 11am-1pm OC, Banquet Rooms Government & Non-Profit Mixer
Wednesday, March 15, 2017 4:30pm-6pm Elliott Hall, EMBA Room 224 Marketing Mixer
Thursday, March 16, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Next to Starbucks Sedgwick Meet & Greet
Monday, March 20, 2017 9am-11am On-site at Leader Dogs

for the Blind
Leader Dogs for the Blind
Immersion Excursion

Friday, March 24, 2017 10am-1pm On-site at Sedgwick Sedgwick E.S.C.A.P.E Day
Monday, March 27, 2017 5pm-7pm Elliott Hall, EMBA Room 224 FCA-Leadership Development

Info Session
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 9am-11am Elliott Hall, Next to Starbucks Credit Acceptance Corp
Wednesday, March 29, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Next to Starbucks RMC Meet & Greet
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Visit oakland.edu/careerservices or Handshake for more information about events!


